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Tournament Aastaloputurniir 2022 - Seenioride turniir - 18.12.2022
Match FC Lantana 97 - LA STRADA

Score 7-3

Date 18.12.2022 12:30

Venue Kalevi Spordihall

Referees

FC Lantana 97

LA STRADA

#1 Peeter Gross

#6 Eduard Demidenko

#4 Sergei Mitin

#7 Aleksandr Kaljuta

#7 Andrei Kalimullin

#7 Valeri Protsenko

#9 Maksim Rotskov

#10 Juri Nerushimov

#17 | 5 Dmitri Kulikov

#11 Aimar Kubber

#19 Andrei Tjunin

#13 Henrik Sillaste

#20 Oleg Kolotsei

#17 Grigori Shumilin

#18 Andrei Kovtun

#44 Robert Papson

#46 Artur Bedrossov

#60 Aleksandr Petrov

#70 Vitali Kovtun

#71 Konstantin Aleksjuhhin




Match events
Time
0:08
2:13
5:01
5:24
7:26
13:21
14:59
16:41
17:55

18:59

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Team name
FC Lantana 97
FC Lantana 97
LA STRADA
FC Lantana 97
FC Lantana 97
FC Lantana 97
FC Lantana 97
LA STRADA
FC Lantana 97

LA STRADA

Player name

[#17|5] Dmitri Kulikov
[#7]7] Andrei Kalimullin
[#11]11] Aimar Kubber
[#17|5] Dmitri Kulikov
[#17|5] Dmitri Kulikov
[#19]|19] Andrei Tjunin
[#4] Sergei Mitin
[#46]|46] Artur Bedrossov
[#7]7] Andrei Kalimullin

[#44|44] Robert Papson



